
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

No.

51

41

37

87

05

62

5

Class

FF

FF

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

Name

Bruce Cerveny

Randy Acock

Charles Hearn

William Dwight Calkins

Mike Rogers

Duke Waldrop

Mike Rogers

Hometown

Houston TX

Corpus Christi TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Nederland TX

Winter Haven FL

Nederland TX

Overall BestTm

1:41.788

1:42.058

1:51.371

1:51.985

1:56.491

1:56.568

1:58.683

In Session
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Diff

0.270

9.583

10.197

14.703

14.780

16.895

Make-Model

2012 Piper DF5

1998 Van Diemen RF98-Honda

2007 Volkswagen Vortech

2011 Protoform P3 P3

Protoform

1996 Protoform P2

Protoform

Region

Hous

STxB

Hous

Tex

SwLa

CFR

SwLa

Member_ID

373272

332925_1

259549

2402

77081

392412

77081

Printed: 5/1/2016 9:36:08 AM

Race Director: Ken Patterson

Chief Steward: Gerry Wannarka

Chief Timing & Scoring:  Zach Fox

Track: MSR Houston 2.38 Miles CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Fun in the Sun Festival

Group 5 - F5, FF, FV

Sunday Grid

MSR Houston 2.380 Miles


